Apartment TYPE 2
Ground floor N°11

Constructed Area

Build size
Apartment
Store room

Outdoor
Interior terrace
Interior garden
Exterior terrace
Exterior garden

TOTAL
Plot

92.01 m2
3.57 m?
95.58 m?

22.41 m?
24.88 m?
9.49 m?
42.85 m?
99.63 m?
195.21 m?

195,21 m?
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El promotor se reserva el derecho a introducir modificaciones por necesidad de indole técnica o legal.
The Developer reserves the right fo introduce changes or modiifications to this plan due to legal or technical reasons.



